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Men / 6 / Middle-B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Liam Halcomb602
Accel

8.800 11.200 9.80010.400 10.30010.000 60.500
8 1 4 1T 1T 5 1 

1 

Dylan Parker655
Technique

9.200 10.100 9.40010.800 10.8009.400 59.700
5 4 2 4T 6 3 2 

2 

Santino Olives647
Peninsula

8.900 9.300 9.30010.600 11.00010.000 59.100
6T 7T 3 6T 1T 2 3 

3 

Michael Sipes648
Peninsula

8.700 10.000 9.10010.200 9.8009.600 57.400
9T 5 6 12 4 7T 4 

4 

Zeph Thomas615
Auburn

9.300 9.200 9.60010.000 10.1008.800 57.000
2T 9 7 3 8T 6 5 

5 

Carson Carruthers661
Tumbleweeds

9.300 10.500 9.8009.600 9.3008.400 56.900
2T 3 9 1T 10 9T 6 

6 

Justin Yee614
American

9.500 9.800 9.4009.400 9.3008.800 56.200
1 6 10 4T 8T 9T 7 

7 

Marco Jacome625
Extreme

8.900 9.000 9.2009.700 9.1009.700 55.600
6T 10T 8 8T 3 11 8 

8 

Jesse Hamiel629
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 6.600 9.20010.900 10.6009.100 55.100
9T 14 1 8T 7 4 9 

9 

Henry Mark654
Technique

6.700 10.800 9.3008.900 8.7008.100 52.500
13 2 11 6T 11 13 10T

10T

Jakob Marrone630
International

9.300 8.400 9.2008.800 9.8007.000 52.500
2T 12 12 8T 14 7T 10T

10T

Jimmy Peng656
Technique

6.900 9.000 8.7008.700 8.5007.800 49.600
12 10T 13 13 12T 14 12 

12 

Patrick Dorman644
Peninsula

7.200 7.400 9.2007.500 9.0007.800 48.100
11 13 14 8T 12T 12 13 

13 

Pete Lesperance612
American

0.000 9.300 0.00010.300 11.7009.500 40.800
14 7T 5 14 5 1 14 

14 
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